
CALIFORNIA MONTESSORI  SCHOOL 2023  SCHEDULE  
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January 2023         August/September 2023 
School re-open Tuesday, Jan 3, 2023,      School closed Monday, Sep 4, 2023- Labor Day 
School closed Monday, Jan 16, 2023- Martin Luther King’s Day 
          October 2023 
February 2023         Closed Monday, Oct 9, 2023- Indigenous People’s Day 
School closed Monday, Feb 20, 2022- President’s Day       
          November 2023 
March/April 2023        School closed Fri, Nov 10, 2023- Veteran’s Day 
School closed Monday, March 27 to March 31, 2023- Spring Break                    School closed Wed, Nov 22 to Fri, Nov 24, 2023- Thanksgiving 
School closed Friday, Apr 7, 2023- Good Friday                                             
      
May 2023         December 2023 
School closed Monday, May 29, 2023- Memorial Day    School closed Monday, Dec 18, 2023, and return Tuesday, Jan 2, 2024 
          
June/July 2023       
School closed Monday, July 3 to 7, 2023- Independence Week/ Mid-Year Break 
 


